2 sets 2,47 5,000 4,950,000

2 4 wheeler Trolley for 200 I(VA Generator 1 set 300,000 300,000

3
Delivery and Installaiton charge (except related installation
materials)

2 jobs Inclusive

Total Amount [Including all related Taxes & charges; ifany): 5,250,000
In word(BDT)! BDT Fifty Two Lac and Fifty Thousand Only.
Terms & Conditions:
1. GENERALI

i. All ordered goods shall be delivered and/or rendered by the supplier strictly as per approved specifications and the entire
work/job must be completed by the Supplier within the delivery date as mentioned in this PO;